Sparebank 1 Cup, Torpo - Bakkeritt, 9 aug. 2011

Klasse

5,2 km
Jenter 10-12
Jenter 13-14
Gutter 8-10

Gutter 10-12

Gutter 13-14

10,7 km

Gutter 13-14

Damer 16-49

Menn 16-49

Menn 50-99

Plass
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Navn

Asne Skrede
Katrine Seim
Ketil Etterli

Jesper Pedersen
Filiph Fjeld Andersen

Mathias Skrede
Vetle Flaget
Dag Sander Bjprndalen

Aleksander Fjeld Andersen

Nina Gassler
Marte Flaget

Nils Gunnar Arnegard
Kjetil Andre Bjerkrheim
Havard Sgrbgen

Terje Bpygard
Aleksander Gulliksen
Arne Halvor Dramstad
Tore Bjerkrheim
@yvind Seim

Halvor Jerstad

Roger Espelid

Marius Pedersen
Ruben Strand

Havard Veslehaug
Bjgrn Herbrand Tretterud
Knut Erik Olsen
Kristoffer Knutsmoen
Arnfinn Pedersen

Jo Etterlid

Jonas Pedersen

Pal Fredrik Andersen
Kolbjgrn Hefte

Vitali

Morten Nilsen

Reidar Bakko

Ola Brennhovd

Ole Bjgrn Tretterud
Eivind Torsethaugen
Herbjgrn Smette
Hans Petter Modalen
Herbjgrn Brennhovd

Klubb

Andebarkji
Andebarkiji
Andebarkiji

Nesodden
Andebarkji

Andebarkji
Andebarkji
Simostranda

Andebarkji

Geilo
Geilo

Andebarkji
Andebarkji
Andebarkji
Andebarkji
Geilo
Veidekke B.I.L
Andebarkji
Andebarkji
Geilo

Geilo
Nesodden
Andebarkji
Geilo
Andebarkji
Geilo
Nesodden
Nesodden
Andebarkji
Nesodden
Andebarkji
Andebarkji
Andebarkji
Andebarkji
Andebarkji
Andebarkji

Andebarkji
Andebarkji
Andebarkji
Andebarkji
Andebarkji

Tid

23,47

18,12

27,08

20,48
25,12

18,12
19,38
19,39

37,02

34,18
47,03

32,58
33,51
33,55
34,09
34,27
34,59
35,09
35,14
35,21
37,05
37,53
38,14
38,17
38,29
38,40
39,33
39,46
39,56
40,57
41,30
42,18
42,28
44,32
45,12
46,13

38,58
40,21
45,19
47,23
47,36



